
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 44 X 21 X 5 IN

REF: ZJMRC_ZJMRC-251030-1058-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Los Angeles CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 29OCT25
ACTWGT: 31.75 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Caroline Suddith
Caroline Suddith

10 Highland Ct

15407420114
Luray VA 22835 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

2/
50

1C
/5

9F
2

8856 0295 7070

     22835

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8856 0295 7070


